
Tophat Academy Girls  (U8-U12)
2023-24 Coach List

Academy Girls Director Ted Colburn
Milton Director Dan Castro Cherokee Contact Jean Destin
Smyrna Director Mark Ensor Lakepoint Contact Mike Herrin

Location League Birth Year Coach Email
Marietta Academy

U8 <2016 Ward Swain ward.swain@nasatophat.com
U9 2015 Ashley Stinson ashley.stinson@nasatophat.com
U10 2014 Trey Daniel trey.daniel@nasatophat.com
U11 2013 Trey Daniel trey.daniel@nasatophat.com
U12 2012 Ashley Stinson ashley.stinson@nasatophat.com

Buckhead Academy
U8 <2016 Caitlin Walsh caitwalsh90@gmail.com
U9 2015 Courtney Foster courtnf17@gmail.com
U10 2014 Courtney Foster courtnf17@gmail.com
U11 2013 Courtney Foster courtnf17@gmail.com
U12 2012 Courtney Foster courtnf17@gmail.com

Milton Academy
U8 <2016 Jason Christie jason.christie20@gmail.com
U9 2015 Alex Munoz alex.munoz@nasatophat.com
U10 2014 Alex Munoz alex.munoz@nasatophat.com
U11 2013 Niles Brown nilesbr@gmail.com
U12 2012 Johnny Vargas cjohnnyvargas23@yahoo.com

Smyrna Academy
U8 <2016 Alexa Jones alexaj2790@gmail.com
U9 2015 Alexa Jones alexaj2790@gmail.com
U10 2014 Larry Cainion cainionlarry@gmail.com
U11 2013 Larry Cainion cainionlarry@gmail.com
U12 2012 Ayo Adesuyi dejiadesuyi3@gmail.com

Cherokee Academy
U8 <2016 Jean Destin jean.destin@nasatophat.com
U9 2015 Jean Destin jean.destin@nasatophat.com

LakePoint Academy
U8 <2016 Mike Herrin herrin.mp@gmail.com
U9 2015 Mike Herrin herrin.mp@gmail.com


